Start Late Event Clock Chips Format

Reg

Thursday 27th Jul
12:00 16:30 #1 Mystery Million Day 1A £500 £60  £1,000,000 30 40,000 +1RE
17:00 21:30 #1 Mystery Million Day 1B £500 £60  £1,000,000 30 40,000 +1RE

Friday 28th Jul

12:00 16:30 #1 Mystery Million Day 1C £500 £60  £1,000,000 40,000 +1RE
14:00 18:30 #2 Pot Limit Omaha £1,000 £100 £50,000 30 40,000 +1RE
17:00 21:30 #1 Mystery Million Day 1D £500 £60  £1,000,000 40,000 +1RE

Saturday 29th Jul
12:00 16:30 #1 Mystery Million Day 1E £500 £60  £1,000,000 30 40,000 +1RE
17:00 21:30 #1 Mystery Million Day 1F £500 £60  £1,000,000 30 40,000 +1RE

Sunday 30th Jul

12:00 16:30 #1 Mystery Million Day 1G £500 £60  £1,000,000 30 40,000 +1RE
17:00 21:30 #1 Mystery Million Day 1H £500 £60 £1,000,000 30 40,000 +1RE
22:00 00:15 #1 Mystery Million Turbo Day 1 £500 £60  £1,000,000 15 40,000 +1RE
Monday 31st Jul

12:00 - #1 Mystery Million Day 2 £500 £60  £1,000,000 40 40,000 Day 2
12:00 16:30 #3 Colossus Day 1A £400 £50  £200,000 30 40,000 +1RE
14:00 18:30 #4 Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Lo £1,000 £100 £25,000 30 40,000 +1RE
17:00 21:30 #3 Colossus Day 1B £400 £50  £200,000 30 40,000 +1RE

Tuesday 1st Aug

12:00 - #1 Mystery Million Final Day £500 £60  £1,000,000 60 40,000 Final
Day
12:00 16:30 #3 Colossus Day 1C £400 £50  £200,000 30 40,000 +1RE
17:00 21:30 #3 Colossus Day 1D £400 £50 £200,000 30 40,000 +1RE
22:00 00:15 #3 Colossus Turbo Day 1 £400 £50 £200,000 15 40,000 +1RE

Wednesday 2nd Aug

12:00 - #3 Colossus Final Day £400 £50  £200,000 30 40,000 Final
Day

12:00 21:30 #5 Monster Stack Day 1A £700 £70 £200,000 40 70,000 +1RE

12:00 16:30 #6 Seniors [50+] £500 £60  £25,000 30 40,000 +1RE

Thursday 3rd Aug
12:00 21:30 #5 Monster Stack Day 1B £700 £70  £200,000 40 70,000 +1RE
13:00 17:30 #7 Ladies Event £200 £30  £10,000 30 40,000 +1RE

Friday 4th Aug



Start Late Event

Reg
12:00 - #5 Monster Stack Final Day

12:00 18:45 #8 WSOP Circuit Main Event Day

1A

Saturday 5th Aug

12:00 18:45 #8 WSOP Circuit Main Event Day
1B

Sunday 6th Aug

12:00 18:45 #8 WSOP Circuit Main Event Day
1C

20:00 23:30 #8 WSOP Circuit Main Event
Turbo Day 1

Monday 7th Aug

12:00 - #8 WSOP Circuit Main Event Day
2

12:00 21:45 #9 High Roller Day 1A

12:00 16:00 #10 FLIP & GO [Day 1]

Tuesday 8th Aug

12:00 - #8 WSOP Circuit Main Event Final
Day

12:00 21:45 #9 High Roller Day 1B

12:00 - #10 FLIP & GO [Final Day]

Wednesday 9th Aug

12:00 - #9 High Roller Final Day

12:00 Day2 #11 WSOP Super Circuit Main

Event Day 1A
Thursday 10th Aug

12:00 Day2 #11 WSOP Super Circuit Main

Event Day 1B

Friday 11th Aug

12:00 16:30 #11 WSOP Super Circuit Main
Event Day 2

12:00 16:30 #1250 Stack Day 1A

17:00 21:30 #1250 Stack Day 1B

Saturday 12th Aug

12:00 - #11 WSOP Super Circuit Main
Event Day 3
12:00 16:30 #1250 Stack Day 1C
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Event Clock Chips Format

14:00 20:05 #13 High Roller Day 1 £5,000 £300 £500,000 40 150,000 RE
17:00 21:30 #1250 Stack Day 1D £500 £60  £200,000 30 50,000 +1RE
22:00 00:05 #1250 Stack Turbo Day 1 £500 £60  £200,000 15 50,000 +1RE
Sunday 13th Aug
12:00 - #11 WSOP Super Circuit Main £3,000 £300 £3,000,000 60 60,000 Final
Event Final Day Day
12:00 - #12 50 Stack Day 2 £500 £60  £200,000 30 50,000 Final
Day
13:00 - #13 High Roller Day 2 £5,000 £300 £500,000 40 150,000 Final
Day
13:00 16:50 #14 Turbo Knockout £500 £60  £50,000 20 40,000 RE

14:00 18:30 #15 Super High Roller £10,000 £400 £500,000 30 300,000 RE



